FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BCom - Co-operation
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2022 Date  : 	26-05-2022
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Business
Education
19UCC121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Environmental Studies
19UCC141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2143001 ALEESHA REYNOLD 19UFR111.2 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 13 61 74 7.4 B 14.8 3 13 46 59 5.9 D 17.7
2 U2143002 ALFIYA HUSSAIN 19UFR111.2 4 16 52 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 14 40 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 12 42 54 5.4 D 16.2
3 U2143003 Amala Cleferd 19UFR111.2 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 17 70 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 16 66 82 8.2 A 24.6
4 U2143004 AMITHA RAJ R 19UFR111.2 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 15 57 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 16 54 70 7.0 B 21.0
5 U2143005 FATHIMA NIYAS 19UFR111.2 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 14 55 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 14 39 53 5.3 D 15.9
6 U2143006 JOVITA SINI JOSE 19UFR111.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 15 46 61 6.1 C 12.2 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
7 U2143007 Sneha 19UFR111.2 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 15 65 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 16 60 76 7.6 B 22.8
8 U2143008 Abhiraj R.S 19UFR111.2 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 15 61 76 7.6 B 15.2 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4
9 U2143009 AKHIL A 19UFR111.2 4 12 21 33 3.3 F 13.2 2 8 8 16 1.6 F 3.2 3 11 13 24 2.4 F 7.2
10 U2143010 KRISHNA J R 19UFR111.2 4 15 51 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 13 64 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8
11 U2143011 ROJAN J 19UFR111.2 4 14 43 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 13 42 55 5.5 D 11.0 3 13 43 56 5.6 D 16.8
12 U2143012 Athulya Babu 19UHN111.2 4 16 54 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 14 42 56 5.6 D 11.2 3 15 48 63 6.3 C 18.9
13 U2143013 NIDHI SHARMA 19UHN111.2 4 16 50 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 16 73 89 8.9 A 17.8 3 15 55 70 7.0 B 21.0
14 U2143014 SANJU M 19UHN111.2 4 14 33 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 14 67 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 11 51 62 6.2 C 18.6
15 U2143015 SURYA SUJITH 19UHN111.2 4 13 28 41 4.1 E 16.4 2 12 33 45 4.5 E 9.0 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1
16 U2143016 Afzal Anas T 19UHN111.2 4 12 38 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 10 34 44 4.4 E 8.8 3 11 33 44 4.4 E 13.2
17 U2143017 DEEPAK LAL S 19UHN111.2 4 15 45 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 14 58 72 7.2 B 14.4 3 10 53 63 6.3 C 18.9
18 U2143018 ERFAAN.H 19UHN111.2 4 13 40 53 5.3 D 21.2 2 12 59 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 14 35 49 4.9 E 14.7
19 U2143019 Harikrishnan M 19UHN111.2 4 16 45 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 12 48 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 14 42 56 5.6 D 16.8
20 U2143020 HENOKE JOSE 19UHN111.2 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 11 37 48 4.8 E 9.6 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5
21 U2143021 Afra  N 19UML111.2 4 17 51 68 6.8 C 27.2 2 15 60 75 7.5 B 15.0 3 11 49 60 6.0 C 18.0
22 U2143022 ALIYA 19UML111.2 4 16 47 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 15 59 74 7.4 B 14.8 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0
23 U2143023 AMINA.N 19UML111.2 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 14 57 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8
24 U2143024 AMSHA D BOSE 19UML111.2 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 16 71 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 15 49 64 6.4 C 19.2
25 U2143025 ANIPRIYA D 19UML111.2 4 14 46 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 14 40 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 14 42 56 5.6 D 16.8
26 U2143026 ANJANA S KRISHNA 19UML111.2 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 14 62 76 7.6 B 15.2 3 11 30 41 4.1 E 12.3
27 U2143027 ANNA CELINE JOSE 19UML111.2 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 13 63 76 7.6 B 15.2 3 15 57 72 7.2 B 21.6
28 U2143028 CARMEL JOSEPH 19UML111.2 4 14 47 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 12 33 45 4.5 E 9.0 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6
29 U2143029 CATHERINE 19UML111.2 4 12 22 34 3.4 F 13.6 2 12 42 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 12 22 34 3.4 F 10.2
30 U2143030 DEVIKA A 19UML111.2 4 17 63 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 15 38 53 5.3 D 10.6 3 16 54 70 7.0 B 21.0
31 U2143031 Greeshma saji 19UML111.2 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 14 55 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 14 48 62 6.2 C 18.6
32 U2143032 Maneesha.S 19UML111.2 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4 2 17 67 84 8.4 A 16.8 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1
33 U2143033 MANEKA RAJESH 19UML111.2 4 18 56 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 16 71 87 8.7 A 17.4 3 16 49 65 6.5 C 19.5
34 U2143034 Nirmala 19UML111.2 4 14 44 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 13 45 58 5.8 D 11.6 3 11 33 44 4.4 E 13.2
35 U2143035 Reeta Joy 19UML111.2 4 16 53 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 13 56 69 6.9 C 13.8 3 14 46 60 6.0 C 18.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course I
Language Skills
19UEN111.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Foundation Course I
Methodology and Perspectives of Business
Education
19UCC121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course I
Environmental Studies
19UCC141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2143036 REHNA. S 19UML111.2 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 15 45 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5
37 U2143037 ROSHINI Y 19UML111.2 4 16 56 72 7.2 B 28.8 2 16 62 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 15 52 67 6.7 C 20.1
38 U2143038 SEREENA L 19UML111.2 4 15 44 59 5.9 D 23.6 2 14 56 70 7.0 B 14.0 3 14 48 62 6.2 C 18.6
39 U2143039 Shruthi Nelson 19UML111.2 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 16 65 81 8.1 A 16.2 3 15 54 69 6.9 C 20.7
40 U2143040 Sneha Leo 19UML111.2 4 18 63 81 8.1 A 32.4 2 17 66 83 8.3 A 16.6 3 17 60 77 7.7 B 23.1
41 U2143041 SOORYA S 19UML111.2 4 16 62 78 7.8 B 31.2 2 16 61 77 7.7 B 15.4 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3
42 U2143042 STEPHI STEEPHAN 19UML111.2 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 15 63 78 7.8 B 15.6 3 15 47 62 6.2 C 18.6
43 U2143043 SULTHANA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.2 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 15 42 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 15 51 66 6.6 C 19.8
44 U2143044 AASHISH VIGNESH  R 19UML111.2 4 17 47 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 13 50 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 13 37 50 5.0 D 15.0
45 U2143045 ABIN ALFORNS 19UML111.2 4 17 50 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 16 55 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3
46 U2143046 ALWIN LAWRENCE 19UML111.2 4 14 18 32 3.2 F 12.8 2 12 28 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 12 29 41 4.1 E 12.3
47 U2143047 ASWIN  V 19UML111.2 4 16 48 64 6.4 C 25.6 2 14 51 65 6.5 C 13.0 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1
48 U2143048 BINO B NETTO 19UML111.2 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 9 33 42 4.2 E 8.4 3 11 21 32 3.2 F 9.6
49 U2143049 DEEPU ANTONY 19UML111.2 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 13 58 71 7.1 B 14.2 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9
50 U2143050 FAHAD FAZAL 19UML111.2 4 14 35 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 11 10 21 2.1 F 6.3
51 U2143051 GOKUL 19UML111.2 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 15 65 80 8.0 A 16.0 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3
52 U2143052 Irfan nasim 19UML111.2 4 15 48 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 10 50 60 6.0 C 12.0 3 15 28 43 4.3 E 12.9
53 U2143053 Jaladarsh J 19UML111.2 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 12 42 54 5.4 D 10.8 3 11 47 58 5.8 D 17.4
54 U2143054 JOBIN B 19UML111.2 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 9 33 42 4.2 E 8.4 3 15 30 45 4.5 E 13.5
55 U2143055 JOEL STALIN 19UML111.2 4 14 38 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 9 43 52 5.2 D 10.4 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9
56 U2143056 MUHAMMED SABITH A 19UML111.2 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 13 44 57 5.7 D 11.4 3 14 42 56 5.6 D 16.8
57 U2143057 Pranav S Nath 19UML111.2 4 16 51 67 6.7 C 26.8 2 15 70 85 8.5 A 17.0 3 15 53 68 6.8 C 20.4
58 U2143058 SARATH S 19UML111.2 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 13 50 63 6.3 C 12.6 3 14 45 59 5.9 D 17.7
59 U2143059 SELMAN 19UML111.2 4 14 42 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 9 40 49 4.9 E 9.8 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0
60 U2143060 SIDHARTH MOHAN 19UML111.2 4 13 36 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 10 30 40 4.0 E 8.0 3 11 30 41 4.1 E 12.3
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course II
Management Concepts and Thoughts
19UCC142
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course I
Managerial Economics
19UCC131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U2143001 ALEESHA REYNOLD 19UFR111.2 3 13 32 45 4.5 E 13.5 3 11 31 42 4.2 E 12.6
2 U2143002 ALFIYA HUSSAIN 19UFR111.2 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 10 30 40 4.0 E 12.0
3 U2143003 Amala Cleferd 19UFR111.2 3 15 67 82 8.2 A 24.6 3 13 56 69 6.9 C 20.7
4 U2143004 AMITHA RAJ R 19UFR111.2 3 15 45 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 12 46 58 5.8 D 17.4
5 U2143005 FATHIMA NIYAS 19UFR111.2 3 15 22 37 3.7 F 11.1 3 10 23 33 3.3 F 9.9
6 U2143006 JOVITA SINI JOSE 19UFR111.2 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 12 41 53 5.3 D 15.9
7 U2143007 Sneha 19UFR111.2 3 15 57 72 7.2 B 21.6 3 12 60 72 7.2 B 21.6
8 U2143008 Abhiraj R.S 19UFR111.2 3 16 53 69 6.9 C 20.7 3 9 38 47 4.7 E 14.1
9 U2143009 AKHIL A 19UFR111.2 3 11 0 11 1.1 F 3.3 3 8 1 9 0.9 F 2.7
10 U2143010 KRISHNA J R 19UFR111.2 3 14 37 51 5.1 D 15.3 3 9 37 46 4.6 E 13.8
11 U2143011 ROJAN J 19UFR111.2 3 12 35 47 4.7 E 14.1 3 10 44 54 5.4 D 16.2
12 U2143012 Athulya Babu 19UHN111.2 3 13 35 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3
13 U2143013 NIDHI SHARMA 19UHN111.2 3 13 53 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 11 44 55 5.5 D 16.5
14 U2143014 SANJU M 19UHN111.2 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 9 31 40 4.0 E 12.0
15 U2143015 SURYA SUJITH 19UHN111.2 3 13 21 34 3.4 F 10.2 3 8 2 10 1.0 F 3.0
16 U2143016 Afzal Anas T 19UHN111.2 3 12 22 34 3.4 F 10.2 3 8 7 15 1.5 F 4.5
17 U2143017 DEEPAK LAL S 19UHN111.2 3 13 44 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 9 32 41 4.1 E 12.3
18 U2143018 ERFAAN.H 19UHN111.2 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 8 5 13 1.3 F 3.9
19 U2143019 Harikrishnan M 19UHN111.2 3 12 34 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 8 19 27 2.7 F 8.1
20 U2143020 HENOKE JOSE 19UHN111.2 3 12 28 40 4.0 E 12.0 3 8 6 14 1.4 F 4.2
21 U2143021 Afra  N 19UML111.2 3 14 36 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 12 40 52 5.2 D 15.6
22 U2143022 ALIYA 19UML111.2 3 16 43 59 5.9 D 17.7 3 9 19 28 2.8 F 8.4
23 U2143023 AMINA.N 19UML111.2 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8 3 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 3.0
24 U2143024 AMSHA D BOSE 19UML111.2 3 15 50 65 6.5 C 19.5 3 15 44 59 5.9 D 17.7
25 U2143025 ANIPRIYA D 19UML111.2 3 11 18 29 2.9 F 8.7 3 9 28 37 3.7 F 11.1
26 U2143026 ANJANA S KRISHNA 19UML111.2 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 9 10 19 1.9 F 5.7
27 U2143027 ANNA CELINE JOSE 19UML111.2 3 14 44 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 13 29 42 4.2 E 12.6
28 U2143028 CARMEL JOSEPH 19UML111.2 3 11 20 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 8 17 25 2.5 F 7.5
29 U2143029 CATHERINE 19UML111.2 3 11 10 21 2.1 F 6.3 3 8 14 22 2.2 F 6.6
30 U2143030 DEVIKA A 19UML111.2 3 14 34 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 8 17 25 2.5 F 7.5
31 U2143031 Greeshma saji 19UML111.2 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 8 20 28 2.8 F 8.4
32 U2143032 Maneesha.S 19UML111.2 3 16 68 84 8.4 A 25.2 3 17 63 80 8.0 A 24.0
33 U2143033 MANEKA RAJESH 19UML111.2 3 14 52 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 11 46 57 5.7 D 17.1
34 U2143034 Nirmala 19UML111.2 3 11 30 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 8 17 25 2.5 F 7.5
35 U2143035 Reeta Joy 19UML111.2 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 12 38 50 5.0 D 15.0
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Core Course II
Management Concepts and Thoughts
19UCC142
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course I
Managerial Economics
19UCC131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
36 U2143036 REHNA. S 19UML111.2 3 17 43 60 6.0 C 18.0 3 10 39 49 4.9 E 14.7
37 U2143037 ROSHINI Y 19UML111.2 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 13 47 60 6.0 C 18.0
38 U2143038 SEREENA L 19UML111.2 3 15 58 73 7.3 B 21.9 3 8 36 44 4.4 E 13.2
39 U2143039 Shruthi Nelson 19UML111.2 3 15 56 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9
40 U2143040 Sneha Leo 19UML111.2 3 18 57 75 7.5 B 22.5 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2
41 U2143041 SOORYA S 19UML111.2 3 13 54 67 6.7 C 20.1 3 12 39 51 5.1 D 15.3
42 U2143042 STEPHI STEEPHAN 19UML111.2 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 11 32 43 4.3 E 12.9
43 U2143043 SULTHANA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.2 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 12 33 45 4.5 E 13.5
44 U2143044 AASHISH VIGNESH  R 19UML111.2 3 13 20 33 3.3 F 9.9 3 12 25 37 3.7 F 11.1
45 U2143045 ABIN ALFORNS 19UML111.2 3 16 55 71 7.1 B 21.3 3 13 48 61 6.1 C 18.3
46 U2143046 ALWIN LAWRENCE 19UML111.2 3 12 19 31 3.1 F 9.3 3 10 3 13 1.3 F 3.9
47 U2143047 ASWIN  V 19UML111.2 3 13 40 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 10 24 34 3.4 F 10.2
48 U2143048 BINO B NETTO 19UML111.2 3 12 18 30 3.0 F 9.0 3 9 5 14 1.4 F 4.2
49 U2143049 DEEPU ANTONY 19UML111.2 3 12 24 36 3.6 F 10.8 3 9 14 23 2.3 F 6.9
50 U2143050 FAHAD FAZAL 19UML111.2 3 12 6 18 1.8 F 5.4 3 8 3 11 1.1 F 3.3
51 U2143051 GOKUL 19UML111.2 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 12 51 63 6.3 C 18.9
52 U2143052 Irfan nasim 19UML111.2 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 3 8 17 25 2.5 F 7.5
53 U2143053 Jaladarsh J 19UML111.2 3 10 33 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 8 28 36 3.6 F 10.8
54 U2143054 JOBIN B 19UML111.2 3 10 7 17 1.7 F 5.1 3 8 4 12 1.2 F 3.6
55 U2143055 JOEL STALIN 19UML111.2 3 12 11 23 2.3 F 6.9 3 8 5 13 1.3 F 3.9
56 U2143056 MUHAMMED SABITH A 19UML111.2 3 12 43 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 9 35 44 4.4 E 13.2
57 U2143057 Pranav S Nath 19UML111.2 3 14 50 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9
58 U2143058 SARATH S 19UML111.2 3 13 28 41 4.1 E 12.3 3 8 28 36 3.6 F 10.8
59 U2143059 SELMAN 19UML111.2 3 13 30 43 4.3 E 12.9 3 8 23 31 3.1 F 9.3
60 U2143060 SIDHARTH MOHAN 19UML111.2 3 10 8 18 1.8 F 5.4 3 8 1 9 0.9 F 2.7
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U2143001 ALEESHA REYNOLD 19UFR111.2 4 14 49 63 6.3 C 25.2 111.4 5.86 D PASSED
2 U2143002 ALFIYA HUSSAIN 19UFR111.2 4 12 56 68 6.8 C 27.2 106.3 5.59 D PASSED
3 U2143003 Amala Cleferd 19UFR111.2 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2 146.5 7.71 B PASSED
4 U2143004 AMITHA RAJ R 19UFR111.2 4 12 47 59 5.9 D 23.6 125.6 6.61 C PASSED
5 U2143005 FATHIMA NIYAS 19UFR111.2 4 16 49 65 6.5 C 26.0  -  - F FAILED
6 U2143006 JOVITA SINI JOSE 19UFR111.2 4 19 72 91 9.1 A+ 36.4 131.5 6.92 C PASSED
7 U2143007 Sneha 19UFR111.2 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 143.6 7.56 B PASSED
8 U2143008 Abhiraj R.S 19UFR111.2 4 13 57 70 7.0 B 28.0 130.0 6.84 C PASSED
9 U2143009 AKHIL A 19UFR111.2 4 12 16 28 2.8 F 11.2  -  - F FAILED
10 U2143010 KRISHNA J R 19UFR111.2 4 13 34 47 4.7 E 18.8 106.5 5.61 D PASSED
11 U2143011 ROJAN J 19UFR111.2 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8 111.7 5.88 D PASSED
12 U2143012 Athulya Babu 19UHN111.2 4 17 60 77 7.7 B 30.8 118.6 6.24 C PASSED
13 U2143013 NIDHI SHARMA 19UHN111.2 4 18 70 88 8.8 A 35.2 136.7 7.19 B PASSED
14 U2143014 SANJU M 19UHN111.2 4 14 36 50 5.0 D 20.0 102.7 5.41 D PASSED
15 U2143015 SURYA SUJITH 19UHN111.2 4 15 53 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
16 U2143016 Afzal Anas T 19UHN111.2 4 14 48 62 6.2 C 24.8  -  - F FAILED
17 U2143017 DEEPAK LAL S 19UHN111.2 4 16 68 84 8.4 A 33.6 120.3 6.33 C PASSED
18 U2143018 ERFAAN.H 19UHN111.2 4 14 53 67 6.7 C 26.8  -  - F FAILED
19 U2143019 Harikrishnan M 19UHN111.2 4 17 57 74 7.4 B 29.6  -  - F FAILED
20 U2143020 HENOKE JOSE 19UHN111.2 4 14 40 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
21 U2143021 Afra  N 19UML111.2 4 12 46 58 5.8 D 23.2 114.0 6.00 C PASSED
22 U2143022 ALIYA 19UML111.2 4 12 56 68 6.8 C 27.2  -  - F FAILED
23 U2143023 AMINA.N 19UML111.2 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6  -  - F FAILED
24 U2143024 AMSHA D BOSE 19UML111.2 4 16 61 77 7.7 B 30.8 133.8 7.04 B PASSED
25 U2143025 ANIPRIYA D 19UML111.2 4 13 58 71 7.1 B 28.4  -  - F FAILED
26 U2143026 ANJANA S KRISHNA 19UML111.2 4 10 61 71 7.1 B 28.4  -  - F FAILED
27 U2143027 ANNA CELINE JOSE 19UML111.2 4 13 48 61 6.1 C 24.4 114.4 6.02 C PASSED
28 U2143028 CARMEL JOSEPH 19UML111.2 4 11 58 69 6.9 C 27.6  -  - F FAILED
29 U2143029 CATHERINE 19UML111.2 4 13 60 73 7.3 B 29.2  -  - F FAILED
30 U2143030 DEVIKA A 19UML111.2 4 16 41 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
31 U2143031 Greeshma saji 19UML111.2 4 13 52 65 6.5 C 26.0  -  - F FAILED
32 U2143032 Maneesha.S 19UML111.2 4 15 61 76 7.6 B 30.4 149.9 7.89 B PASSED
33 U2143033 MANEKA RAJESH 19UML111.2 4 14 53 67 6.7 C 26.8 130.2 6.85 C PASSED
34 U2143034 Nirmala 19UML111.2 4 10 47 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
35 U2143035 Reeta Joy 19UML111.2 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6 119.9 6.31 C PASSED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course II
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
36 U2143036 REHNA. S 19UML111.2 4 14 54 68 6.8 C 27.2 112.0 5.89 D PASSED
37 U2143037 ROSHINI Y 19UML111.2 4 15 62 77 7.7 B 30.8 133.1 7.01 B PASSED
38 U2143038 SEREENA L 19UML111.2 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6 120.9 6.36 C PASSED
39 U2143039 Shruthi Nelson 19UML111.2 4 14 62 76 7.6 B 30.4 138.7 7.30 B PASSED
40 U2143040 Sneha Leo 19UML111.2 4 14 60 74 7.4 B 29.6 143.4 7.55 B PASSED
41 U2143041 SOORYA S 19UML111.2 4 13 55 68 6.8 C 27.2 130.5 6.87 C PASSED
42 U2143042 STEPHI STEEPHAN 19UML111.2 4 13 55 68 6.8 C 27.2 118.1 6.22 C PASSED
43 U2143043 SULTHANA SHAJAHAN 19UML111.2 4 13 56 69 6.9 C 27.6 113.8 5.99 D PASSED
44 U2143044 AASHISH VIGNESH  R 19UML111.2 4 13 46 59 5.9 D 23.6  -  - F FAILED
45 U2143045 ABIN ALFORNS 19UML111.2 4 14 57 71 7.1 B 28.4 130.3 6.86 C PASSED
46 U2143046 ALWIN LAWRENCE 19UML111.2 4 11 42 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
47 U2143047 ASWIN  V 19UML111.2 4 13 53 66 6.6 C 26.4  -  - F FAILED
48 U2143048 BINO B NETTO 19UML111.2 4 11 44 55 5.5 D 22.0  -  - F FAILED
49 U2143049 DEEPU ANTONY 19UML111.2 4 12 45 57 5.7 D 22.8  -  - F FAILED
50 U2143050 FAHAD FAZAL 19UML111.2 4 9 31 40 4.0 E 16.0  -  - F FAILED
51 U2143051 GOKUL 19UML111.2 4 14 52 66 6.6 C 26.4 134.4 7.07 B PASSED
52 U2143052 Irfan nasim 19UML111.2 4 9 42 51 5.1 D 20.4  -  - F FAILED
53 U2143053 Jaladarsh J 19UML111.2 4 9 41 50 5.0 D 20.0  -  - F FAILED
54 U2143054 JOBIN B 19UML111.2 4 10 38 48 4.8 E 19.2  -  - F FAILED
55 U2143055 JOEL STALIN 19UML111.2 4 9 19 28 2.8 F 11.2  -  - F FAILED
56 U2143056 MUHAMMED SABITH A 19UML111.2 4 12 59 71 7.1 B 28.4 112.3 5.91 D PASSED
57 U2143057 Pranav S Nath 19UML111.2 4 14 61 75 7.5 B 30.0 126.3 6.65 C PASSED
58 U2143058 SARATH S 19UML111.2 4 9 28 37 3.7 F 14.8  -  - F FAILED
59 U2143059 SELMAN 19UML111.2 4 11 42 53 5.3 D 21.2  -  - F FAILED
60 U2143060 SIDHARTH MOHAN 19UML111.2 4 9 45 54 5.4 D 21.6  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------